

- 1 = 3/8 Lock Nut
- 1 = 3/8 x 1 1/4 Bolt
- 2 = 3/8 Flat Washer (SAE) Small
- 2 = 1/4 x 1/2 U-Bolt
- 4 = 1/4 Flat Washers (SAE) Small
- 4 = 1/4 Lock Nuts
- 1 = 1/4 x 1 1/4 x 1/2 Hole Washer

# SP 103-STL

Skid Plate for Honda  
400

